

C.N.R No- WBBD16-003243-2016

Order dated 21.09.2023:-

Today is fixed for charge i.d W/A.

Out of 06 accused persons, 04 are present, 02 are absent by petition.

Ld. Advocate for the accused prays for time.

Heard. Considered.

Time prayer rejected.

Issue W/A against accused namely Pintu Mondal and Babli Mondal @ Sujata Maji.

To.....28/ 11/ 24.....for E.R of W/A.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159