

28.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R of W.A.

Out of (06) accused persons (04) accused file a petition and pray for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Order dated 21.09.2023 is not complied with.

BC-II to comply.

Regular P.O is on transfer.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 08.09.2025 for appearance and E.R of W.A.